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James, Artice (Facilities & Services) <AXJames@oandm.uiuc.edu> Fri, Mar 4, 2011 at 9:27 AM
To: "Rev.Troy A. Burks" <christophertracey67@hotmail.com>, Aaron Ammons <livingsoul@sbcglobal.net>, Abdul ElI Jamal
<sbygrace@yahoo.com>, Adrienne Spires <adriennenspires@yahoo.com>, Andre Arrington <aarrington@dmbgc-cu.org>, Arthur
Culver <culverar@comcast.net>, Barbara Jones <msjones41l@gmail.com>, Bernice Harrington <bernice.harrington@yahoo.com>,
Beth Shepperd <sheppebe@champaignschools.org>, Bill Glithero <w.glithero@sbcglobal.net>, carol ammons
<carolammons@gmail.com>, Chris Hamb <chrishamb@chrishamb.com>, cnash7@aol.com, Connie Dillard Meyers
<dillardmyers@yahoo.com>, Conrad Wetzel <mc-wetzel@hotmail.com>, Crystal Thomas <crystal_s_thomas@hotmail.com>,
"Cynthia K. Williams" <cdwillia@illinois.edu>, Deanna Martin-Osuagwu <dmartin@parkland.edu>, Debarah McFarland
<dmcfarland@dmbgc-cu.org>, Denise Myers <myers.denise89@gmail.com>, Devin Chambers <devin.he.chambers@gmail.com>,
Donald Jackson <djack30838@sbcglobal.net>, Dorland Norris <norrisdo@champaignschools.org>, "Dr. Sandra Kato"
<skatowri@ad.uiuc.edu>, "Dr.Preston Williams" <pwilliams@usd116.org>, Elder Jerome Chambers
<jayceeoutreach09@yahoo.com>, Eldress Melinda Carr <carrmr2007 @yahoo.com>, eloris nash <elorisnash@gmail.com>,
"Evangelist Dr. Evelyn B. Underwood" <kingjames5804@att.net>, Gail Hackins <gailh@sucss.state.il.us>, "Gay, Benita"
<bgay@communityelements.org>, Germaine Light <lightport@sbcglobal.net>, Grant Antoline <grant@healthcareconsumers.org>,
hardheadent@vzw.blackberry.net, hneville@illinois.edu, Hope Malik <hopemalik@yahoo.com>, Imani Bazzell
<thinkandfeel@gmail.com>, Janice Mitchell <jmitchell@usd116.org>, Joan Walls <wallsja@ci.champaign.il.us>, Josephine
Umderwood <josephinefaith@gmail.com>, "Juan B. Chambers" <chamberl@illinois.edu>, Judith Pond <judith.pond@gmail.com>,
Karen Simms <karen.c.simms@gmail.com>, "Kartel, Juli" <jkartel@communityelements.org>, Larine Cowan
<larinecowan@gmail.com>, Laverne Anderson <tutty1955@gmail.com>, lawmbal@mail.com, "Lawrence E. Underwood IlI"
<lawrence.underwood@cancer.org>, Lorenzo Bolden <lorenzoboldenjr@msn.com>, Lynn Stucey <lynn.stuckey@hotmail.com>,
Maggie Whicker <mwhicker@comcast.net>, Marlo Britton <mabritt4@yahoo.com>, "Melissa R. Neely" <neely.melissa@gmail.com>,
Melodye Rosales <melodye@nitrogendesign.com>, Michelle Cooper <cooper.micheled@comcast.net>, Minnie Pearson
<minpearl3@aol.com>, Minor Jackson <mjackson@parkland.edu>, Noah Lenstran <nlenstr2@gmail.com>, Patricia Avery
<patricicavery@gmail.com>, Rachel McDonald <rmcdonald@eastlandsuites.com>, Rene Dunn <rene.dunn@ci.champaign.il.us>,
"Rev. Axel Gehrmann" <axelgehrmann@aol.com>, "Rivera, Monique E." <merivera@illinois.edu>, shalondal8@gmail.com, Shandra
Summerville <sasummerville@gmail.com>, Shontelle Looney <shontelle.looney@gmail.com>, "Sister Barbara G. Washington"
<bggillespie@sbcglobal.net>, slewislarry@aol.com, "Smith, Samuel M" <smsmith3@illinois.edu>, Sonya Lynch <slynch@dmbgc-
cu.org>, sophia lewis <so_lewis@hotmail.com>, "Summerville, Willie T." <wsummerv@illinois.edu>, Sundiata Cha-Jua
<schajua@illinois.edu>, "Thomas C. Lockman" <tlockman@meyercapel.com>, Tonia Kirby <kirbyto@champaignschools.org>,
Tonya Parker <tanya@unityinactionmagazine.com>, Tracy Dace <tddace@gmail.com>, veoniag@gmail.com, wardstaci@gmail.com,
"Warren, DaJuan Avery" <dawarren@ad.uiuc.edu>, William Aldridge <aldridwi@champaignschools.org>, William Kyles
<williamkyles2@yahoo.com>, William Patterson <wmpatter@illinois.edu>, Winton Cape <wintoncape@hotmail.com>, zernialb
<zernialb@aol.com>

NCAAM presents An Evening of Celebration and Recognition. March 12, 2011

RSVP by March 6,2011

Business of the year; State Farm Insurance ( Joe Stovall).
Madam CJ Walker; Lock of Glory hair salon (Moira Dukes),
Outstanding Community Service (Dr. Harold Davis)
Booker T Washington; Murial Bondurant,

Golden Spirit/Helping Hand: Ed Wachala

Come out and support excellent in our community.
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We will be at Douglass Branch Library from 11;00 am -12:30 pm this Saturday. You can come there if you like or you can still
mail a check to

NCAAM, Inc
PO Box 734

Champaign, IL 61824-0734
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